
Figure 3-3, Wells CS-MW16-LGR CS-MW4-LGR Groundwater 
Elevations and Precipitation Data, through June 2003

Top of Casing elevations: 
CS-MW4-LGR = 1207.84' MSL.  
CS-MW16-LGR = 1243.5' MSL.   16

Missing data is due to 
technical malfunctions or well repairs.

J:\740\740911\05000 - On Post GW Mon\June 03 Event\New June03_Figure 3-2 3-3.xls

900

950

1000

1050

1100

1150

1200

1/11/02
2/8/02
3/8/02
4/5/02
5/3/02
5/31/02
6/28/02
7/26/02
8/23/02
9/20/02
10/18/02
11/15/02
12/13/02
1/10/03
2/7/03
3/7/03
4/4/03
5/2/03
5/30/03

G
ro

un
dw

at
er

 E
le

va
tio

n 
(fe

et
)

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Pr
ec

ip
ita

tio
n 

(in
ch

es
)

CS-MW4-LGR Water Elev. CS-MW16-LGR Water Elev. Daily Precipitation


